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Kelly Barney, hostler, Central R. E. Co. dwl S s

Shipley bet Fifth and Sixth

Kelly Barney K. blacksmith with A. Searls & Co
Kelly Bernard, drayman, dwl 817 Greenwich
Kelly Bernard, machinist, Miners' Foundry, dwl

325 Dupont
Kelly Bernard M. produce, dwl 510 Market
Kelly Bridget, domestic, 28 Hawthorne
Kelly Bridget, domestic, 413 Second
Kelly Bridget Miss, domestic, 1310 Pine
Kelly Bridget Miss, domestic, 1] O'Farrell
Kelly Bryan, track-cleaner, Central R. E. Co
Kelly Catharine (widow) dwl with Timothy Kelly,

. Hayes Valley
Kelly Catharine, domestic with Charles V. Stuart
Kelly Charles, hackman, dwl 419 Pine
Kelly Charles, carpenter, dwl N s McAllister bet

Hyde and Leavenworth
Kelly Chas. tireman, stmr Paul Pry, dwl 15 Sansom
Kelly Chiirles E. hackman, 116 Jessie

Kelly Daniel, job-wagon, 12 Sutter

Kelly Edward, bar-keeper, 117 Kearny
Kelly Edward, drayman. North Beach, foot Powell
Kelly Edward, laborer with John Fay, dwl N s

tresidio Road cor Fillmore
Kelly Edward, liquor-saloon, 533 Kearny
Kelly Edwurd, waiter, steamer Yosemite, dwl N s

Broadway nr Davis
Kelly Edward A. dwl Portsmouth House
Kelly Edwni, agent, office 232 Bush, dwl 810 Clay
Kelly Eliza (widow) dwl 47 Tehama
Kelly Ellen (widow) dwl 1 Thompson Avenue
Kelly Eugene (Douohoe, K. Sf Co.) res New York
Kelly F. M. driver. Omnibus R. R. Co
KELLY (Francis) & ATKINSON (James) Mar-

ket Exchange Liquor Saloon, 538 Market, dwl
129 Shipley

Kelly Francis, hackman, dwl W s Ecker nr Folsom,
rear

Kelly Francis, stonecutter, dwl 54 Everett
Kelly Francis, stone-cutter, dwl Gardner Alley nr

Post
Kelly Frederick, finisher, Shew's Gallery, 423 Mont-

gomery, dwl cor Dupont and Union
Kelly George, fireman, S. F. Gas Co. dwl 136 Na-

toma
Kelly George, job-wagon, Filbert, nr Montgomery
Kelly George H. prmter with Thos. H. Agnew,

bds What Clieer House
Kelly George W. miner, dwl 419 Pine
Kelly Henry, Pacific Engine Co. No. 8
Kelly Henry, boatman, dwl with H. Mehrens
Kelly Henry, seaman, bds with Charles Kelly
Kelly Henry S. ironer, Davis' Laundry, W s Har-

riet bet Howard and Folsom
Kelly Hugh, laborer with Quirk & Seale
Kelly James, carpenter, dwl 828 Green
Kelly James, glass-blower, Pacific Glass-Works,

dwl with Alexander Allen
Kelly James, bair-dresser, Rnss House, dwl E b

Mason bet Sacramento and California
Kelly James, hostler, N. B. & M. R. R. Co
Kelly James, laborer, dwl 52 Shipley
Kelly James, laboier, dwl 14 Bay State Eow
Kelly James, laborer, dwl 915 Broadway
Kelly James, longshoreman, dwl cor Sansom and

Alta
Kelly James, porter with N. R. Lowell, dwl 67 Ev-

erett

Kelly James, superintendent and steward St. Mary's
Hospital, dwl W s First bet Harrison and Bry-
ant

Kelly James C. hair-dresser with Proschold &.

Rausch, 310 Bush
Kelly James D. book-keeper with J. C. Horan &

Co. 415 Front, dwl Brooklyn Hotel
Kelly James R. importer and dealer paints, oils, var-

nishes, etc., etc. 38 California, dwl S s Steven-
son bet Sixth and Seventh

Kelly James W. laborer with John Miller, dwl 17
Belden

Kelly Jane (widow) dwl 319 Tehama
Kelly Jane Miss, domestic, 606 Pine
Kelly Jeremiah, butcher, dwl Hampshire bet Seven-

teenth and Eighteenth
Kelly Jeremiah J. marble-cutter, 747 Market, dwl

cor Mission and Annie
Kelly J. J. machinist, Vulcan Iron Works
Kelly John, dwl 13 O'Farrell
Kelly John, dwl NE cor Sacramento and Powell
Kelly John, dwl 932 Montgomery
Kelly John, dwl 19 Sherwood l^lace

Kelly John, blacksmith, dwl 414 Market
Kelly John, blacksmith, dwl 547 Market
Kelly John, broker, office 707 Montgomery
Kelly John, butcher with H. D. Barris, 904 Stockton
Kelly John, carpenter, dwl N s Geary bet Mason

and Powell
Kelly John, carriage-smith with Folsom & Hiller,

dwl 415 Pine
Kelly John, cartman, dwl Mission below Second and

Third
Kelly John, clerk, dwl 513 Mission
Kelly John, coal-passer, steamship Pacific

Kelly John, drayman, dwl W s Seventh bet Bryant
and Harrison

Kelly John, farmer, 2 miles west Hayes' Park
Kelly John, hog-ranch, Nebraska, Potrero
Kelly John, laborer with W. O. ISowman
Kelly John, laborer with Geo. D. Nagle
Kelly John, laborer, dwl 235 Sutter
Kelly John, laborer, dwl 5 Sherwood Place
Kelly John, laborer, dwl 19 Sherwood Place
Kelly John, laborer, dvyl 19 Hunt
Kell}' John, laborer, dwl W s Eleventh bet Harrison

and Folsom
Kelly John, laborer, dwl N s DeBoom nr Second
Kelly John, laborer, dwl S s Green nr Powell
Kelly John, laborer, dwl E s Union nr Larkin
Kelly John, machinist, dwl 707 Howard
Kelly John, miner, dwl 1 Thompson Avenue
Kelly John, miner, dwl N s Clary bet Fifth and

Sixth
Kelly John, mining-stocks, dwl 900 Powell
Kelly John, stone-mason. Fort Point
KELLY JOHN Jr. proprietor Brooklyn Hotel,

SE cor Pine and Sansom
Kelly John A. clerk with P. T. Flynn
Kelly John A. laborer, Port Point
Kelly John H. with Kelly & Egan, 604 Battery,

dwl 1333 Pacific

Kelly John G. dwl E s Folsom nr Russ
Kelly John H. laborer, dwl 1333 Pacific

KELLY JOHN J. cashier express department
Wells, Fargo & Co. dwl 417 Montgomery

Kelly John J. bds 629 Market
Kelly John J. hackman, dwl NW cor Townsend

and Crook
Kelly John J. printer with Towne & Bacon, dwl

616 Bush
Kelly John P. (McAran ^ K.) dwl 13 O'Farrell
Kelly John P. bar-keeper with Higgins, 711 Mont-

gomery
Kelly Joseph, drayman with R. A. Swain & Co.

dwl Seventh nr Folsom
Kelly Joseph, groceries and liquors, NW cor Na-

toma and Mary
Kelly Joseph E. dwl 1 Thompson Avenue
Kelly Julia (widow) dwl 4 Tehama
Kelly Lawrence, laborer, dwl E s Leroy Place nr

Sacramento
Kelly Lawrence, saw-tender, 301 Market
Kelly L. C. book-keeper with Sather & Co
Kelly Lewis A. molder, Miners' Foundry', dwl

Minna Place
Kelly LeAvis J. molder, Miners' Foundry, bds 106

Front
Kelly Luke, laborer. Union Foundry

Without a Policy of Life lusiirance, th.e Lawyers will become your Heirs.


